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PERSONAL BANKING PRIVATE / WEALTH & INVESTMENT BANKING

PERSONAL BANKING PRIVATE / WEALTH & INVESTMENT BANKING

Monthly management fees Online banking

Wealth and investment banking covers; 5000 60000 5000 - 60000
management fees free welcome cheque - 80000 28.00 24.00 18.00 60001 - 125000 : 2300 60001 - 125000 : 2300
book service fees,counter cash withdraw:
fees, internal account transfers, SMS ale SBU Account o Mobile Wallet 125001 - 250000 2700 125001 - 250000 : 2700
Prvate baking - Bundle covers: ccountto Moblle Walle 250001 - 500000 : 3200 250001 - 500000 : 3200
management e welcome cheque
Dok service foes,counter cashithdr wal 80000 28.00 24.00 18.00 500001 - 1000000 6000 500001 - 1000000 : 6000
fees, counter cheque leaf fees, internal 1000001 - 4000000 : 12000 1000001 - 4000000 : 12000
account transfers, SMS alerts
Mobile wallet to SBU Account “Telecom charges apoly Free Free Free Free Free Free Free Free
Private banking - Pay As You Transact (PAYT) 52500 16.00 14.00 10.00 Utility payments (Including eTax) 1000 N/A N/A N/A 1000 N/A N/A N/A
Diaspora banking- Bundle covers Inter Account Transfers (IAT) Free Free Free Free Free Free Free Free
R e P — - o EFT outward 2000 N/A N/A N/A 2000 N/A N/A N/A
free USD Cash deposits below $: Inward RTGS outward 10000 N/A N/A N/A 10000 N/A N/A N/A
and Outward Telegraphic Bank commission
TT outward 30000 N/A N/A N/A 30000 N/A N/A N/A
Executive banking - Bundle covers:
R R iR e (e . R Airtime recharge Free Free Free Free Free Free Free Free
book, service fees, 1 EFT, 2 inward clearing 32000 10.00 10.00 800
cheques,internal account transfers, SMS
alerts . .
Mobile banking
SMART banking current account - Bundie Mini Statement Free Free Free Free Free Free Free Free
covers: management fees, UGX ATM cash 8500 230 2.00 170
vmthqra\{JS SMS Alerts and embedded - 5000 - 60 000 1700 5000 - 60000 : 1700
nsurance cover 60001 - 125000 2300 60001 - 125000 : 2300
Karibu (Salary Account) - Bundle covers: - - B
management fees, UGX ATM cash withdraws 6500 180 150 150 L2500 220000) BUEY oot ZZDELD 2o
and SMS Alerts SBU Account to Mobile Wallet 250001 - 500000 : 3200 250001 - 500000 : 3200
Pure Save (Stand Alone Account) 1500 1.00 1.00 1.00 1500 1.00 1.00 1.00 500001 - 1000000 : 6000 500001 - 1000000 : 6000
Pure Save (Secondary Account) Free Free Free Free Free ‘ Free Free Free 1000001 - 4000000 : 12000 1000001 - 4000000 : 12000
Every day banking Free Free Fres Fre e e Free Free Mobile wallet to SBU Account *Telecom charges appiy Free Free Free Free Free Free Free Free
Every day banking under executive banking 15000 4.20 4,00 400 | Utility payments (Including eTax) 1000 N/A N/A N/A 1000 N/A N/A N/A
Balance enquiry Free Free Free Free Free Free Free Free
Inter accounts transfer Free Free Free Free Free Free Free Free
Minimum balance EFT outward 2000 N/A N/A N/A 2000 N/A N/A N/A
Pure Save Account 20000 10.00 5.00 5.00 20000 10.00 5.00 5.00 TS Hi Free Free Free Free Free Free Free Free
Private Banking Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Executive Banking Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Karibu Salary Account 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 Atm cardless transactions
Smart Banking Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1. Directly off ATM Free Free
Everyday Banking Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2. Using Instant Money 2500 2500
2501 - 30000 :1150 2501 - 30000 :1150
Cash deposit fees 30001 - 60000 :1400 30001 - 60000 :1400
3. ATM mobile money withdrawal . : .
0.25% o thevalue | 0.28% ofthe value | 0.25%of the vaue 0.25% of thevaue | 0.25% of the value (MTN &Airtel) COCOTILIR!25.000R 12150 SOC0LILIR125000R 12150
Cash deposit fees for all accounts Free A Eaoo | MnIOMads | Szde IO MRS | e 125001 - 250000 : 4000 125001 - 250000 :4000
oo Leoomee) | +20001ee) 250001 - 500000 : 6650 250001 - 500000 : 6650
500001 -1000000 : 11950 500001 -1000000 : 11950

Cash withdrawal

Cash withdrawal fees 5 million and below 12000 0.25% of the value 12000 0.25% of the value Credit cards
Cash withdrawal fees above 5 million a2 0.25% of the value Max 35008 0.25% of the value Credit card (GOLD) - annual fees 169 500 N/A N/A N/A 169 500 N/A N/A N/A
Cash withdrawal fees for Diaspora account Free 29% of the value Free 2% of the value Credit card (SILVER) - annual fees 169 500 N/A N/A N/A 169 500 N/7A N/A N/A
Failed direct debits 30000 950 8.00 7.5.00 30000 9.50 8.00 7.50
Late fees (5 days after the bounced direct debit) 30000 9.50 8.00 75.00 30000 9.50 8.00 7.50
Rayments Credit card repl t 22600 22600
Real time Gross Settlement (RTGS) - Outward 20000 8.00 6.00 5.00 20000 8.00 6.00 5.00 redit card replacement ! !
Real time Gross Settlement (RTGS) - Inward Free Free Free Free Free Free Free Free Culencyiconversionlices &3 &
Telegraphic transfers outward -
*Excludes Correspondent Bank Fees oLy HeRsEpvelni RoCey HenEpvEland Debit cards
Telegraphic transfers Inward- Customer UGX . e . ATM card Issuing Ist issuance Classic/Electron| 10 000 4.50 350 3.00
Accounts *Excludes Correspondent Bank Fees 0.25% Min $10 Max $50 QARG YL ATM card Issuing Ist issuance Gold 15000 550 5.00 4.00
Electronic Funds Transfer (EFT) - Inwards 4000 120 100 090 4000 | 120 | 1.00 0.90 ATM Card Issuing st issuance Platinum 20000 7.00 6.50 5.00
Electronic Funds Transfer (EFT) - Outwards 5500 150 150 120 5500 150 150 120 ATM card replacement (lost / Damaged 16900 610 5.40 410
Inter Account Transfers (IAT) Free Free Free Free Free ‘ Free ‘ Free Free Cards / expired) classic/Electron
Direct Debit 2500 1.00 0.80 0.75 2500 100 0.80 0.75 ATM card replacement 25 000 9.00 8.00 6.00
Salary processing fees (SBU) 4000 120 100 0.90 4000 | 120 | 100 0.90 (Lost / damaged Cards/ Expired) Gold
" 5,001 5
Salary processing fees (Non- SBU) 6000 160 150 130 6000 160 150 130 ATM card replacement — —_— - —
Electronic Funds Transfer (EFT) - Inwards for - . . . (Lost / damaged Cards/ Expired) Platinum
Everyday Bankin 5000 140 120 100 N/A N/A N/A N/A
yday g ATM bill payments Free Free Free Free Free Free Free Free
_ — . ATM mini statement Free Free Free Free Free Free Free Free
Standing order / Standing instructions . . - - = — — — ATM Balance Inquiry Free Free Free Free Free Free Free Free
Sandinsloidersetun L0000 500 N : ATM Min statement for Everyday Banking product 250 0.10 0.10 010 N/A N/A N/A N/A
Standing order to Stanbic Account 5000 250 2.00 150 5000 250 | 200 | 150 Currancy comereion Fece = e
b 3
Standing order to other banks 20000 8.00 6.00 5.00 20000 800 6.00 5.00 J
ATM withdrawal
(Client Stanbic Bank) SMART Banking Current Account Free 1.50 N/A N/A Free 150 N/A N/A
Standing orders (Unpaid) 130000 55.00 48.00 43.00 130000 55.00 48.00 43.00 Private Banking Account Free 150 N/A N/A Free 150 N/A N/A
Standing orders to stanbic account (Unpaid) Free Free Free Free Free Free \ Free \ Free Executive Banking Account Free 150 N/A N/A Free 150 N/A N/A
Standing order amendments/ Termination 10000 5.00 3.00 3.00 10000 5.00 3.00 3.00 Karibu Salary Account Free 150 N/A N/A Free 150 N/A N/A
Pure Save Account: Withdrawals <=500.000 1400 1400
0.40 0.30 0.25 0.40 0.30 0.25
Withdrawals 500,001
e 2000 2000
Chegque book (cost per leaf) 1200 0.50 050 0.50 1200 050 0.50 050 Everyday Banking Account Withcrawals <=500.000 T 1400
Counter cheque leaf Free Free Free Free Free Free Free Free Withdrawals 500,001 0.40 0.30 0.25 0.40 0.30 0.25
and above 2000 2000
Fees per cheque written (service fees) 2000 0.70 0.60 0.40 2000 070 | 060 | 0.40
. ) ATM Withdrawal at other Banks ATMs 10000 275 232 2.04 10000 275 232 2.04
Authorised Debits/ Withdrawals 1% Min 1% Min 1% Min 1% Min 1% Min 1% Min 1% Min 1% Min
against uncleared balances 30000 $14.00 €12.00 £11.00 30000 $14.00 €12.00 £11.00 ATM balance inquiry at other Banks ATMs 2000 055 0.45 0.39 2000 055 0.45 0.39
SR EEES 40000 2000 15.00 13.00 40000 2000 | 1500 | 13.00 Dollar ATM Cash Withdraws N/A 150 N/A N/A N/A 150 N/A N/A
Agent Bank Cheque within clearing area 6000 10.00 7.00 6.00 6000 10.00 7.00 6.00 Others Banks customers withdrawing 6500 N/A N/A N/A 6500 N/A N/A N/A
at Stanbic ATM Machines *Domestic cards
Others Banks customers withdrawing 25000 N/A N/A N/A 25000 N/A N/A N/A
Bank draft at Stanbic ATM Machines *International cards
S o0 | 800 20| moo| 800 oo | 500
Bank cheque repurchase/ cancellation 20000 800 5.00 20000 800 6.00 5.00 EIERnntallIsalCardifess
ATM Bi - Annual Visa fees Classic/Electron 17500 6.50 5.50 450
ATM Bi Annual Visa fees Gold 20000 7.00 6.50 5.00
Unpaid Cheques ATM Bi Annual Visa fees Platinum 30000 10.50 9,50 7.00
Unpaid direct debits 130000 55.00 48.00 43.00 130000 55.00 48.00 43.00 ATM Bi Annual Visa fees Infinite 110000 30.00 2850 23.50
Returned cheque - insufficient funds 250000 70.00 64.00 56.00 250000 70.00 64.00 56.00 ATM Bi Annual Visa fees for Everyday Banking 5000 136 130 110 5000 136 130 110
Unpaid cheque - technical reasons 25000 14.00 12.00 11.00 25000 14.00 1200 1,00 ATM camera viewing (False Fraud Claims) 105000 29.58 26.92 2360 105000 2958 26.92 23.60
Post dated cheque deposited / written 35000 10.00 9.00 800 35000 | 10.00 9.00 800
School fees payments
Over the counter 2500 1.00 0.80 0.75 2500 1.00 0.80 0.75
FlexiPay (Mobile) **Refer to separate tariff guide
Previous month statement requests Free Free Free Free Free Free Free Free Inter account transfers for school fees Free Free Free Free Free Free Free Free
Iterm / provisional statement (Perpage) 1RGSR 0ppeen | ppesn | 1opreee | ioCOpmpe | la0ppn | is0ppen | d20pme ) “
Duplicate statement (Per page) 7.000 per page, 1.90 per page, 1.80 per page, ISOEErPﬂge 7,000 per page, ‘ 1.90 per page, 1.80 per page, 1.50 per page, School fees drafts issued 25000 140 12.00 11.00 25000 14.00 12.00 11.00
Max 100,000 Max $30 Max €26 Max £21 Max 100,000 Max $30 Max €26 Max £21 Direct debit 2500 1.20 1.00 0.90 2500 120 1.00 0.90
Email statement Free Free Free Free Free | Free Free Free
Borderless Banking
Other fees . i“ffl” . gfﬁ 10000 300
0 | 100 | 080 2500 100] 080 | 075 Cash withdrawal Aﬂl?‘“x%?j’ﬁm o USD Equivalent Jnsston | Tronacion USD Equivalent
1 500 000 2500 1 - 500000 : 2500 atuG hier atus at UGX 20Million atUsD 5,000
o e B (OB I ERLTE) 500001 - 1000000 : 6000 500001 - 1000000 : 6000 Castidepcsit free Free G | Free Free free free free
oL L
g 1000001 - 4000000 : 9000 1000001 - 4000000 - 9000 Funds Transfer Online (EOL & ROL) 20000 UGX Equivalent 20000 UGX Equivalent
Utiites Payments - NWSC (Branch) free Free Funds Transfer (Branch) 40000 UGX Equivalent 40000 UGX Equivalent
Utilities Payments - NWSC (Agency Banking) UGX 1000 UGX1000
Search Fees (Lost/ Missing Siips per slip. Cheque) | 30000 950 800 750 30000 950 | 800 7.50 Cross border payments
Certificate of balance 20000 800 6.00 5.00 20000 8.00 6.00 5.00 Recall of funds and amendment charges
o, o . oo cminuex | 20 - z . Amendment 35000 10 USD Equivalent 35,000 10 USD Equivalent
. 2% (Min | 2% (MinUGX | 2% (MinUGX | 2% (Min UGX 2% (Min | 2% (Min UGX 2% (Min UGX | 2% (Min UGX
LoanigPecilityianeementieesgSalarylioan 60 000) equivalent) equivalent) equivalent) 60000) | equivalent) equivalent) | equivalent) Returned funds (to other banks) USD Equivalent 10 USD Equivalent USD Equivalent 10 USD Equivalent
~ 1.5% to 2% 15%t0 2% 1.5%to 2% 15% to 2% 15%t0 2% 15%t0 2% 1.5% to 2% 1.5%to 2% Recalling funds (from other banks) USD Equivalent 10 USD Equivalent USD Equivalent 10 USD Equivalent
Loan /Facility Arrangement Fees -Mortgages | i ' i | ofinefaciity | ofthefaciity | of the faciity | ofthe faciity | of the faclty of the facility | of the facilty
P i S0 e b 200 WSS 550 e N T —
Account closure 20000 800 6.00 5.00 20000 8.00 6.00 5.00
Financial card UGX 25000 UGX 25000
Monthly SMS Alerts for 1500 Equivalent of the UGX 1500 1500 Equivalent of the UGX 1 500 Credit application UGX 20 000 UGX 20 000
Everyday Banking account Garnishees UGX 100 000 Per appearance by bank staffin court UGX 100 000 Per appearance by bank staffin court
Account closure 20000 800 | 6.00 | 5.00 20000 800 | 600 | 500 Letters of Administration UGX 50 000 UGX 50 000
Company Search Fee (Incorporated Entities) UGX 25000 UGX 25000
Company Search Fee (Sole Proprietors) UGX 35000 UGX 35000
] Failed BOL Direct debit UGX 25000 UGX 25000
Internet banking
Monthly Fees Free Free Free Free Free Free Free Free
Sign on Fees Free Free Free Free Free Free Free Free Disclaimer
Certified E-Statement UGX 2000 UGX 2000 Please note that the above prices will all be accompanied by an additional charge to cover the excise duty payable by the Bank to URA on bank charges
r\:‘e(:er foré\‘ccoun\ confirmation/Embassy/ UGX 2000 UGX 2000 The Forex conversions of the prices displayed in this guide are fixed
ScacElaten For charges in other currencies not listed in this guide, please contact your nearest Stanbic Branch or call us on the toll free lines: 0800150150/ 0800250250.

Stanbic Bank Uganda Limited. A Financial Institution regulated by the Bank of Uganda and Customer Deposits are protected by the Deposit Protection Fund. License Number Al. 030




